
$15

$20

Eyebrow Tint 

Eyebrow Lamination 

Eyelash Tint 

Eyelash Extension     

Eyelash Lift

$80+ 

Manicure	

	

	

$25   

$40   

$15

$20 Polish Change

WAXING/THREADING

BROWS & LASHES

Eyebrow $15+

		



$12

$22

Chin

Cheek 

	 $10 

Full Face	 $45+ 

Underarm	 $20  

Arms Half $30 Full   $45+ 

Legs Half $35+ Full   $55+

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment. 

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please 
confirm price at time of booking.

416.964.9404
TRADE SECRETS @ THE HOLT RENFREW CENTRE

50 BLOOR STREET WEST, TORONTO, ON M4W 3L8

TRADE SECRETS | THE HOLT RENFREW CENTRE TRADE SECRETS | THE HOLT RENFREW CENTRE

esthetics
NAILS 

$12+

$12

Brazilian

Bikini

Stomach

Back

Ear Wax

Facial

 hair

hours of operation
Monday - Saturday

Sunday

10:30am - 6:30pm 

12:00pm - 5:00pm

$50
$25+

$15+

$35+

$15+
$60

$50+

$80

Women's Wash | Cut | Style $55+ 

Men's Wash | Cut | Style $25+

Wash | Blowdry  $35+

Root Color $60+

Full Color  $80+

 Foil Highlights Partial $65+      Full $100+




