TRADE SECRETS I THE HOLT RENFREW CENTRE

esthetics

NAILS

Manicure	\$25
Shellac	\$40
Shellac Removal	\$15
Polish Change	\$20

WAXING/THREADING

Eyebrow			\$15+
Lip			\$12
Eyebrow & Lip			\$22
Chin			\$12+
Cheek			\$12
Sideburns			\$10
Full Face			\$45+
Underarm			\$20
Arms	Half \$30	Full	\$45+
Legs	Half \$35⁺	Full	\$55+
Brazilian			\$50
Bikini			\$25+
Stomach			\$15+
Back			\$35+
Ear Wax			\$15+
Facial			\$60

BROWS & LASHES

Eyebrow Tint	\$15
Eyebrow Lamination	\$50+
Eyelash Tint	\$20
Eyelash Extension	\$80+
Eyelash Lift	\$80

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of booking.

416.964.9404

TRADE SECRETS @ THE HOLT RENFREW CENTRE
50 BLOOR STREETWEST, TORONTO, ON M4W 3L8

TRADE SECRETS | THE HOLT RENFREW CENTRE

hair

Women's Wash Cut Style		\$55+
Men's Wash Cut Style		\$25+
Wash Blowdry		\$35+
Root Color		\$60+
Full Color		\$80+
Foil Highlights	Partial \$65+	Full \$100+

hours of operation

Monday - Saturday	10:30am - 6:30pm
Sunday	12:00pm - 5:00pm